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Techlogiks Multi Mode fiber pigtails are available in a variety of cable colors to complement any network, custom 
configurations and performances. Full choice of available connector types like LC/SC/ST/FC/E2000/MTRJ etc

Multimode Pigtails

Specifications
Connector Type SC,ST,FC,LC,MTRJ,MU
Fiber Type OM1 (62.5/125), OM2 (50/125),OM3, OM4 
Insertion Loss (Against Ref) 
IEC 61300-3-4 < 0.30 dB

Durability IEC 61300-2-2 < 0.20 dB (500 cycles)
Operating Temperature -20°C to +70°C

Applications	
	100% optically tested in factory  
	Tight or semi-tight buffered 900um cable available 
	Visual inspection of endface by 400x microscope.
	Low insertion loss and back reflection.

ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description  
TL-FPT-SC-62-1.5 SC Multi Mode 62.5/125µ Fiber Optic Pigtail 1.5 Meter
TL-FPT-LC-62-1.5 LC Multi Mode 62.5/125µ Fiber Optic Pigtail 1.5 Meter
TL-FPT-SC-50-1.5 SC Multi Mode 50/125µ Fiber Optic Pigtail 1.5 Meter
TL-FPT-LC-50-1.5 LC Multi Mode 50/125µ Fiber Optic Pigtail 1.5 Meter
TL-FPT-SC-OM3-1.5 SC Multi Mode OM3 50/125µ Fiber Optic Pigtail 1.5 Meter
TL-FPT-LC-OM3-1.5 LC Multi Mode OM3 50/125µ Fiber Optic Pigtail 1.5 Meter
TL-FPT-SC-OM4-1.5 SC Multi Mode OM4 50/125µ Fiber Optic Pigtail 1.5 Meter
TL-FPT-LC-OM4-1.5 LC Multi Mode OM4 50/125µ Fiber Optic Pigtail 1.5 Meter

TL-FPT-XX-YY-ZZZ
XX –LC, SC, ST, FC, MTRJ.... YY – 62, 50, OM3, OM4. ZZZ-001, 002, 003 Meters etc….
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